
Bus No# Reg.No Route Arrival Departure 

BN 01 JH01AS 6184 SAUNDA 'D' 6:00 AM 2:10 PM

BN 01 JH01AS 6184 SAUNDA BASTI ON ROAD 6:05 AM 2:05 PM

BN 01 JH01AS 6184 JAINAGAR (SARAIYA TOLA) 6:10 AM 2:00 PM

BN 01 JH01AS 6184 PATRATU ( MAIN ROAD) 6:15 AM 1:55 PM

BN 01 JH01AS 6184 JANTA NAGAR,F/O TURNING 6:20 AM 1:45 PM

BN 01 JH01AS 6184 HESLA DAM 6:25 AM 1:40 PM

BN 01 JH01AS 6184 LABGA 6:30 AM 1:35 PM

BN 01 JH01AS 6184 GEGDA TURNING 6:35 AM 1:30 PM

BN 01 JH01AS 6184 JINDAL' A' GATE,'B' GATE 6:40 AM 1:25 PM

BN 01 JH01AS 6184 SCHOOL 6:50 AM 1:10 PM

BN 02 JH01AS 4417 DEORIA SHIV MANDIR 6:00 AM 2:05 PM

BN 02 JH01AS 4417 MATKAMA  (LADI MORE) 6:10 AM 1:50 PM

BN 02 JH01AS 4417 MATKAMA(TALAB TURNING) 6:15 AM 1:40 PM

BN 02 JH01AS 4417 KURSE 6:20 AM 1:35 PM

BN 02 JH01AS 4417 BALKUDRA ON ROAD 6:30 AM 1:25 PM

BN 02 JH01AS 4417 BASAL THANA  ,JINDAL 'B' GATE 6:35 AM 1:20 PM

BN 02 JH01AS 4417 SCHOOL 6:50 AM 1:10 PM

BN03 JH01AS 6543 DIESEL COLONY 6:00 AM 2:10 PM

BN03 JH01AS 6543 STEAM COLONY 6:05 AM 2:05 PM

BN03 JH01AS 6543 JAINAGAR (SARAIYA TOLA) 6:10 AM 1:55 PM

BN03 JH01AS 6543 PATRATU MAIN ROAD 6:15 AM 1:50 PM

BN03 JH01AS 6543 SHRAM KALYAN ,CCL 6:25 AM 1:40 PM

BN03 JH01AS 6543 RASDA 6:30 AM 1:35 PM

BN03 JH01AS 6543 GEGDA TURNING 6:35 AM 1:30 PM

BNO3 JH01AS 6543 SIYARI TOLA , JINDAL 'A' GATE 6:40 AM 1:25 PM

BNO3 JH01AS 6543 SCHOOL 6:50 AM 1:10 PM

BN04 JH01AT 1102 JAINAGAR (SHIV MANDIR) 6:00 AM 2:10 PM

O.P JINDAL SCHOOL,PATRATU

BUS TIMINGS - STOPPAGE WISE (w.e.f - 05-08-2024 )
SCHOOL TIMING FOR VI TO  XII - 7:00 AM TO 1:10 PM

1. Students are advised to arrive 05 minutes early at the respective stoppage to board their buses.

2. Similarly the parents should reach 5 minutes early at the respective stoppages to receive their wards.

3. An early arrival of 5 Minutes/ delayed arrival of 10 minutes is possible on the grounds of traffic conditions.



O.P JINDAL SCHOOL,PATRATU

BUS TIMINGS - STOPPAGE WISE (w.e.f - 05-08-2024 )
SCHOOL TIMING FOR VI TO  XII - 7:00 AM TO 1:10 PM

1. Students are advised to arrive 05 minutes early at the respective stoppage to board their buses.

2. Similarly the parents should reach 5 minutes early at the respective stoppages to receive their wards.

3. An early arrival of 5 Minutes/ delayed arrival of 10 minutes is possible on the grounds of traffic conditions.

BN04 JH01AT 1102 SHAHEED CHOWK PATRATU 6:10 AM 2:00 PM

BN04 JH01AT 1102 PTPS POST OFFICE 6:15 AM 1:50 AM

BN04 JH01AT 1102 JANTA NAGAR 6:25 AM 1:40 PM

BN04 JH01AT 1102 HESLA DAM 6:30 AM 1:35 PM

BN04 JH01AT 1102 JINDAL 'A' GATE 6:40 AM 1:25 PM

BN04 JH01AT 1102 SCHOOL 6:50 AM 1:10 PM

BN05 JH02V 3311 SAH COLONY,POST OFFICE 6:00 AM 2:05 PM

BN05 JH02V 3311 NEW MARKET ON ROAD 6:05 AM 1:55 PM

BN05 JH02V 3311 PTPS (NTPS  NEW COLONY GATE) 6:10 AM 1:50 PM

BN05 JH02V 3311 JANTA NAGAR 6:15 AM 1:45 PM

BN05 JH02V 3311 HESLA DAM 6:20 AM 1:40 PM

BN05 JH02V 3311 BURUNPUR CEMENT (SOLIYA) 6:25 AM 1:35 PM

BN05 JH02V 3311 GEGDA 6:35 AM 1:25 PM

BN05 JH02V 3311 SIYARI TOLA, 'A' GATE 6:40 AM 1:20 PM

BN05 JH02V 3311 SCHOOL 6:50 AM 1:10 PM

BN 06 JH02V 4811 URIMARI 5:50 AM 2:10 PM

BN 06 JH02V 4811 SAYAL 6:00 AM 2:05 PM

BN 06 JH02V 4811 PODA GATE SAYAL 6:05 AM 2:00 PM

BN 06 JH02V 4811 PATRATU MAIN ROAD 6:20 AM 1:50 PM

BN 06 JH02V 4811 NEW MARKET ON ROAD 6:30 AM 1:40 PM

BN 06 JH02V 4811 RASDA 6:35 AM 1:30 PM

BN 06 JH02V 4811 JINDAL 'B' GATE 6:40 AM 1:20 PM

BN 06 JH02V 4811 SCHOOL 6:50 AM 1:10 PM

BN 07 JH02Y 8911 GIDDI'A' 6:00 AM 2:10 PM

BN 07 JH02Y 8911 RIVER SIDE 6:10 AM 2:00 PM

BN 07 JH02Y 8911 PATEL NAGAR 6:20 AM 1:50 PM

BN 07 JH02Y 8911 BIRSA TURNING BHURKUNDA 6:25 AM 1:35 PM

BN 07 JH02Y 8911 BALKUDRA ON ROAD 6:35 AM 1:25 PM

BN 07 JH02Y 8911 JINDAL 'B' GATE 6:40 AM 1:20 PM

BN 07 JH02Y 8911 SCHOOL 6:50 AM 1:10 PM



O.P JINDAL SCHOOL,PATRATU

BUS TIMINGS - STOPPAGE WISE (w.e.f - 05-08-2024 )
SCHOOL TIMING FOR VI TO  XII - 7:00 AM TO 1:10 PM

1. Students are advised to arrive 05 minutes early at the respective stoppage to board their buses.

2. Similarly the parents should reach 5 minutes early at the respective stoppages to receive their wards.

3. An early arrival of 5 Minutes/ delayed arrival of 10 minutes is possible on the grounds of traffic conditions.

BN 08 JH01AS 6544
GLASS FACTORY MAHUWA TOLA         ON 

ROAD
6:00 AM 2:00 PM

BN 08 JH01AS 6544 BHURKUNDA THANA ,BAZAR 6:10 AM 1:50 PM

BN 08 JH01AS 6544 KURSE 6:20 AM 1:40 PM

BN 08 JH01AS 6544 BALKUDRA ON ROAD 6:30 AM 1:30 PM

BN 08 JH01AS 6544 JINDAL 'B' GATE 6:40 AM 1:20 PM

BN 08 JH01AS 6544 SCHOOL 6:50 AM 1:10 PM

BN0 9 JH01DV 9932 JAINAGAR (SHANI MANDIR) 6:00 AM 4:30 PM

BN0 9 JH01DV 9932 SHAHEED CHOWK PATRATU 6:10 AM 4:20 PM

BN0 9 JH01DV 9932 PTPS POST OFFICE 6:20 AM 4:10 PM

BN0 9 JH01DV 9932 JANTA NAGAR 6:30 AM 4:05 PM

BN0 9 JH01DV 9932 HESLA DAM 6:35 AM 4:00 PM

BN0 9 JH01DV 9932 JINDAL 'A' GATE 6:40 AM 1:00 PM

BN0 9 JH01DV 9932 SCHOOL 6:50 AM 1:10 PM

BUS NO DRIVERS' NAME & Mobile#

BN 01 DINESH RAM ; 7667089752

BN 02 MD. SALIM; 9631480832

BN 03 SATYENDRA SINGH : 7368845232

BN 04 TINKU MUNDA; 7250641678

BN 05 MD. RASOOL; 9973977098

BN 06 GURMUKH SINGH; 7050512292

BN 07 PRADEEP KUMAR; 9162600484

BN 08 MANISH KUMAR ; 7491099317

BN 09 SURAJ NATH SAHU : 7091128645

AJIT KUMAR PRASAD (OFFICE ASST.)

MO.NO: 9934010674 MO.NO:9934010673

SCHOOL OFFICE

MO.NO: 9264494490

PRASUN KUMAR DEY V.PRINCIPAL 

(ADMIN) BUS I/C


